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NAME COMPANY EMAIL Notes

Dan Pelissier Howard S. Wright PellissierD@hswc.com
Dominic Puccinelli Andersen Construction dominic@andersen‐const.com
Mike Hunter Batzer Construction mikeh@batzerconstruction.com address may be incorrect???
Dean Johnston Lee Construction DeanJ@LeeConstruction.com
Darrell Erickson Scofield Electric derickson@scofield.net
Steve Clapp Emerick Construction SteveC@emerick.com
Bob Pritchard Convergint Technologies bob.pritchard@convergint.com
Tim A. Housley Turner Construction THOUSLEY@TCCO.com
Ed Vaughn 2G evaughn@2Gconstruction.com
Ben Juarez Convergint Technologies benjamin.juarez@convergint.com
Tom Jordan Turner Construction tjordan@tcco.com
Mike Sager Lease Crutcher Lewis mike.sager@lewisbuilds.com
Kai Davis Chambers Construction kdavis@chambersconstruction.com
Robert Esau DLR Group resau@dlrgroup.com
Bob Beals UO Athletic Dept. bbeals@uoregon.edu
Charlene Lindsay UO Capital Construction char@uoregon.edu
Darin Dehle UO Capital Construction ddehle@uoregon.edu


